

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

CIVIL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 423 OF 2016
WITH
CIVIL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 424 OF 2016

Albert John Berlie & Anr.

...Applicants

Versus

Krishnaraj P. Kalapi & Ors.

...Respondents

Mr. Sanskar Marathe, for the Applicants.

Mr. Bharat Joshi, for the Respondent.

CORAM : N.M. JAMDAR, J.

DATE : 8 February 2017

ORDER :

1. Place these Applications on board on 2 March 2017.
In case of possession warrant is likely to be issued, then liberty to apply.

[N.M. JAMDAR, J.]