

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

CIVIL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 423 OF 2016

Albert John Berlie And AnrApplicant
V/S
Krishnaraj P Kalapi And OrsRespondent

WITH
CIVIL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 424 OF 2016

Albert John Berlie And AnrApplicant
V/S
Krishnaraj P Kalapi And OrsRespondent

None For Applicant
Bharat Joshi For Respondent

CORAM : DAMA SESHADRI NAIDU, J

DATE : 12th June, 2019

P.C. :

None for the applicant. Post the matter on 19/06/2019 for dismissal.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)